
CALENDAR 2024 –2025 
School Dates & Holidays 

Tuesday, August 20	 	 Teacher work day 

Wednesday, August 21	 	 Get Acquainted Day 

Thursday, August 22	 	 First day of school and lunch bunch 

Monday, September 2	 	 School closed (Labor Day) 

Wednesday, September 4 &	 Pajama Days                                                     
Thursday, September 5 

September 11 & 12	 	 School Picture Days 

Tuesday, September 17	 	 Back to School Night 

Tuesday, October 1 &	 	 Teddy Bear picnic                                        
Wednesday, October 2 

Tuesday, October 15	 	 Mommy and Me night 

Wednesday, October 30	 	 Halloween parade 

Friday, November 1	 	 School closed 

Monday, November 11	 	 School closed (Veteran’s Day) 

November 25 - 29	 	 	 Thanksgiving break 

Friday, December 20	 	 Christmas program/No lunch bunch 

December 23 – January 3		 School closed – Christmas break 

Monday, January 6		 	 School closed (Teacher work day) 

Wednesday, January 15	 	 Conferences 

Monday, January 20	 	 School closed (MLK Jr. Day) 

Wednesday, January 22	 	 Conferences 

Thursday, February 13	 	 Valentine’s parties 



Friday, February 14-	 	 School closed (President’s Day)                    
Monday, February 17 

Monday, March 17		 	 School closed (Teacher work day) 

March 31 – April 4	 	 	 School closed (Spring Break) 

Tuesday, April 29	 	 	 Daddy and Me night 

Monday, May 26	 	 	 School closed (Memorial Day) 

Wednesday, May 28	 	 Last day of school party


